Appendix Il

YEAR 1 - 2022/23

Action What is in Place Alread

Status/Comments Budget

20,214

34,419

23,867

4,000

21,060

2,389

5,000

YEAR 1 Total £110,949




YEAR 2 - 2023/24

Action

What is in Place Already

Status/Comments

Budget

5,000

YEAR 2

[Total £126,620 |




YEAR 3 - 2024/25

Action

What is in Place Already

Resources Required

Budget

5,000

YEAR 3

[Total £131,0903 |




YEAR 4 - 2025/26

Action

What is in Place Already

Resources Required

Budget

21,980

45,102

31,426

4,000

24,370

2,389

5,000

YEAR 4

[Total £134,267 |




FINANCIAL SUMMARY

YEAR 1
YEAR 2
YEAR 3
YEAR 4

Total projected spend

2022/23
2023/24
2024/25
2025/26

£110,949
£126,620
£131,093
£134,267

£502,929



